MOTOR SPORTS SINGAPORE INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP/RENEWAL FORM

I, the undersigned hereby apply for Ordinary / Junior membership of the Motor Sports Singapore, and, if accepted, agree to abide by the Constitution, Rules and Sporting Code of the MSS.

PART 1

PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK LETTERS (ALL FIELDS ARE MANDATORY)

Name:		NRIC / FIN No	
(As in NRIC)			(Last 4 Alphanumeric)
Nationality:	Occupation:	Date	e of Birth: [#]
Address:			
Contact Number(s) - (Office)		_ Mobile No	
Fax No.:	E-mail:		
* - If you are below 18 years of age, please complete			
I hereby accept to receive all MSS circulars, no			email.
	PART	2	
I am interested in events for * Car / Go-Kart	/ Motorcycle		
I enclose * Cash / Cheque No.		for S\$	
Cheques should be crossed and made payable to the	Motor Sports Singapo	ore . Please enclose 1 passpo	ort size photograph.
*Delete where not applicable			
Date:	Applicant's Signatu	ıre:	
Membership Food			
Membership Fees: Entrance Fee		S\$100.00	
Annual Subscription - Ordinary Membership		S\$100.00 S\$100.00	
Annual Subscription - Junior Membership (15 year	ars old and helow)	S\$100.00	
7 milian Gabeenphen Gamer Membereinp (16 year	no ola alla bolon,	G \$100.00	
Note:			
When completed, please forward to:			
The Secretary			
Motor Sports Singapore 229 Mountbatten Roa Tel: 62277889 Fax: 62270911	ıd #03-15 Mountbat	ten Square Singapore 39	98007
Website: www.mss.org.sg Email: contactu	ıs@mss.org.sg		Photo
MOO O	4 00 (5 00	_	
MSS Counter Service Hours: Monday to Frida Closed on Saturday, Sunday and Public Holid		1.	
*Do note that Staff might not be in the office if you		efore or after the counter s	service hours.
	PART	3	
I,, NRIC/PF	⁹ No	, being the parent / le	egal guardian of
hereby (give my consent to m	y child / guardian to apply	for membership to
the Motor Sports Singapore			
Signature of Parent / Legal Guardian		Date	
FOR OFFICIAL LIGHT CANNA			
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY			
Acknowledgement:		Membership No.:	

All applications are subject to the approval of the General Committee of the Motor Sports Singapore. Approval will be at the sole discretion of the General Committee.Refunds of subscription and entrance fees will be made for applicants whose memberships have not been approved.